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PODESTY  TELESKOPOWE  ŁAMANE  SPALINOWE

JLG - 450 AJ

Model

Wys. robocza

Udzwig

Zasięg
Praca

Zasilanie

Waga

JIB

JLG - 450 AJ

15,50 m

230 kg

7,47 m  

Na zewnątrz 

Diesel

7100 kg

Tak

Wys. podłogi
Szer. platformy

Dł. platformy
Rotacja platformy

Wys. transportu
Dł. transportu

Szer. transportu
Prześwit

13,72 m

0,76 m

1,83 m

170 º

2,30 m

6,53 m

2,08 m

0,36 m
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